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NOM
XA M ** % %%
DEL*****
CRI*****
YEL* % ***
ANV * % %%
CSE*****
BIAX * ***
DAN** % **
CAR*****
NC** %%
RAY* % ** %
EVA** %% *
CAR*****
RAU*****
AMA* * ** %
GEM*****
SEL*****
HEC*****
VAL ****
ALE****%
ENZ***%*
GLE*****
GlU*****
VT * k%
MAR * ***

|KE*****

1r COGNOM
CHE*****
CLA*****
COL*****
DOR*****
EL *****
FAL** ***
GAL*****
GAM*****
GAR*****
HER* % ***
KEL*****
LAN® % %% *
VAR * ** *
MAR*****
VAT * % **
MOL*****
ONJ***%*
PER*****
QUI*****
RU|*** % *
AN *****
SHE* ****
TON*****
VID** % **
VL% % * %
(IVAEEELS

GRUPS 23-24
1)
1)
1)
1)
1)
1)
1)
1)
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1)
1)
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